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平成○○

年の誕生
日まで有

効

免許の
条件等

氏名

本籍

住所

交付
運
転
免
許
証

○　○　
○　○

佐賀県鹿
島市○○

○○△△
△△□□

□□□

同　　上

平成○○年△
△月◇◇日○

○○○

昭和○○年△
△月◇◇日 
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食料品
22.9％

金属
5.8％

紙
27.5％

プラスチック
62.1％

容器包装以外
44.5％

容器包
装ごみ

55.5％

日用品
10.0％包装紙・紙

8.4％

飲料 8.3％
ガラス 4.5％

その他
0.1％

その他 5.9％

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000
単位：トン

ゴミの収集量

-2000

-1000

S57 H5 H10 H16

4000 5495 6187 7041

72 1169 1491

1000

1479
710

553

もえるゴミ

もえないゴミ 資源化

������������
����������������		

����

700t
10％

790t
12％

5330t
78％

武雄で最終処分

中尾でリサイクル

資源回収
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